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Medaillenspiegel Einzel

Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt

1. Remscheider SV 1816 (Korp.) 24 16 10 50

2. SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 21 13 7 41

3. Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 19 19 14 52

4. Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 18 11 11 40

5. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 17 16 13 46

6. SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 12 12 5 29

7. SSF Wülfrath e.V. 12 3 0 15

8. Remscheider TV von 1861 (Korp.) 10 4 5 19

9. Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 9 1 2 12

10. Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 8 9 5 22

11. SV Radevormwald 1708 e.V. 8 1 1 10

12. SGem Velbert 1975 e.V. 7 6 3 16

13. Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 7 5 10 22

14. Wermelskirchener TV 1860 e.V. 7 5 4 16

15. Solinger SC 95/98  Bogensport 6 9 5 20

16. Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 5 5 7 17

17. SV Trompete 1904 Leichlingen 4 5 5 14

18. SpSch Solingen-Mangenberg 1903 4 3 0 7

19. Elberfelder Turngemeinde 1847 Korp. 4 1 1 6

20. SV 1885 e.V. Solingen-Aufderhöhe 3 5 2 10

21. Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 3 4 8 15

22. SBr Zum Kreuz 1355 Lüttringhausen e.V. 3 3 2 8

23. SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch 2 4 1 7

24. Southwest Americ Expr.W-tal 2 3 0 5

25. Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 e. V. 2 2 1 5

26. SV Freischütz Langenberg e.V. 2 0 0 2

27. Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 1 4 3 8

28. Burger SV 1734 e.V. 1 2 0 3

VL-SpSch 1970 Wuppertal e.V. 1 2 0 3

29. Lenneper SV 1805 e.V. 1 1 6 8

30. ESV Wuppertal-West 1926 e.V. 1 0 1 2

31. SGes Vohwinkel 1904 e.V. 0 1 4 5

32. SSC Magnum Solingen e.V. 0 1 1 2

BTB Beyenburg 1900 e.V. - Abt. BoSp 0 1 1 2

33. SV Kleine Schweiz 1923 e.V. Tönisheide 0 1 0 1

34. Burscheider SV 1864 e.V. 0 0 1 1

SV Hückeswagen 1636 e.V. 0 0 1 1
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Medaillenspiegel Mannschaft

Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt

1. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 9 0 5 14

2. Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 8 6 3 17

3. Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 6 3 1 10

Remscheider SV 1816 (Korp.) 6 3 1 10

4. Haaner SV 1881 e.V. 6 2 2 10

5. SGem Velbert 1975 e.V. 4 0 0 4

6. SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 3 3 5 11

7. Solinger SC 95/98  Bogensport 3 0 0 3

8. SV Wildschütz Aue Remscheid 2 3 1 6

9. Remscheider TV von 1861 (Korp.) 2 2 1 5

10. SSF Wülfrath e.V. 2 1 0 3

11. Wermelskirchener TV 1860 e.V. 2 0 1 3

12. Schützenverein Wülfrath 1929 e.V. 1 1 2 4

13. SV 1885 e.V. Solingen-Aufderhöhe 1 1 0 2

14. Elberfelder Turngemeinde 1847 Korp. 1 0 0 1

SV Radevormwald 1708 e.V. 1 0 0 1

15. SV Trompete 1904 Leichlingen 0 2 2 4

16. SpSch Solingen-Mangenberg 1903 0 2 0 2

17. Pol SV Wuppertal 1921 e.V. Abt. SpSch 0 1 1 2

Bergische SG St. Seb. e.V. 0 1 1 2

Sonnborner SGi 1927 e.V. 0 1 1 2

18. Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 0 1 0 1

19. SV Freischütz Langenberg e.V. 0 0 1 1

RAG Schießsport Bergisch Land e.V. 0 0 1 1
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Medaillenspiegel Jugend

Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt

1. SV Radevormwald 1708 e.V. 8 1 0 9

2. Wermelskirchener TV 1860 e.V. 6 3 2 11

3. Solinger SC 95/98  Bogensport 4 3 3 10

4. SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V. 4 0 0 4

5. Hardenberger SV Neviges 1656 e.V. 3 3 1 7

6. Remscheider TV von 1861 (Korp.) 3 2 1 6

7. Balker SGes 07 e.V. 3 2 0 5

8. Remscheider SV 1816 (Korp.) 3 1 0 4

9. SSF Wülfrath e.V. 3 0 0 3

10. Elberfelder Turngemeinde 1847 Korp. 2 0 0 2

11. Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 1 1 0 2

12. Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 e. V. 0 1 1 2

13. SV 1885 e.V. Solingen-Aufderhöhe 0 1 0 1


